Town of Montezuma 8102 Dock Street Montezuma New York, 13117 November 7th, 2024 At 6pm

To whom it may concern:

On November 7 th , 2024 the Board of the Town of Montezuma passed the following Resolution:	
Resolution #2024- 19 – The Town of Montezuma Board h 2025.	as passed the Budget for the year
Motion made by Christopher Howard second by Thomas Hitchcock Jr. to pass and adopt the Budget for year 2025 as presented to the Town Board at the November 7 th ,2024 Public Hearing. Motion carried 4/0.	
AYES: 4	ADOPT: X
NYES: 0	NOT ADOPT:
ABSENT: 1	
Resolution #2024-19 submitted by Town of Montezuma Clerk:	
Marie L. Cronin	